
JUBILEE RIFLE RANGE – GLEN TILT 
 

THE TRACK THROUGH THE RIFLE RANGE WILL BE CLOSED WHEN LONG-
RANGE SHOOTING IS TAKING PLACE. 

 

THE RIFLE RANGE AREA WILL THEREFORE BE CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC ON 
THE FOLLOWING DAYS IN 2023: 

 

Sun 9 April, Fri 21 April, Sat 22 April, Sun 23 April, Sun 30 April, Sun 21 May, Sun 28 May, Sat 
3 June, Sun 4 June, Tue 6 June, Sun 11 June, Sun 18 June, Sun 30 July, Fri 4 Aug, Sat 5 Aug, 
Sun 6 Aug, Sun 27 Aug, Sat 9 Sept, Sun 10 Sept, Sun 17 Sept, Sun 24 Sept, Fri 6 Oct, Sat 7 

Oct, Sun 8 Oct, Sun 22 Oct. 
 

 

 
 

SHORT-RANGE SHOOTING TAKES PLACE ON THE DAYS LISTED BELOW. IT IS 
SAFE TO PASS THROUGH ON THESE DAYS PROVIDED YOU STAY ON THE 

MAIN TRACK. 
March: 12,18,26 

April: 29 
May: 7,9,13 

June: 5,7,15,16,17 
July: 2,8 

August: 13,19  
September: 3,16 
October: 15,29. 

 

 


	August: 13,19

